  Voice over LTE (VoLTE) Speech
Quality Measurements
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S
®
CMW500
ı R&S

Ordering Information
 1MA204_ 8e Rohde & Schwarz   Voice over LTE (VoLTE) Speech Quality Measurements  51
9 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Wideband Radio Communication Tester
CMW500 Wideband Radio Comm. Tester  1201.0002K50
CMW-PS503 Basic Assembly (mainframe), 70 MHz to 3.3 GHz 1208.7154.02
CMW-S550B Basic Interconnection, flexible link, for non-signaling,
signaling and IQ access
1202.4801.03
CMW-S590A RF front end, advanced functionality 1202.5108.02
CMW-S600B CMW500 front panel with display/keypad 1202.0102.03
CMW-B570B RF Converter (TRX) 1202.5008.03
CMW-S100A Baseband Measurement Unit, 1 GByte memory 1202.4701.02
CMW-B300B Signaling Unit Wideband (SUW), for WCDMA / LTE 1202.6304.02
CMW-B450D Data Application Unit, H450A (hw opt.) 1202.8759.05
CMW-B660A Option Carrier 1202.7000.02
CMW-B661A Ethernet Switch Board 1202.7100.02
CMW-B690B OCXO, high stability 1202.6004.02
CMW-B400 Audio Analyzer/Generator Board 1207.8457.02
CMW-B405 Speech Codec Board 1207.8257.02
CMW-PK45 E2E Bundle including IP Enabler, IMS, and IP
Measurements and Analysis
1207.6354.03
CMW-KS500 LTE FDD Release 8, SISO, signaling/network emulation 1203.6108.02
CMW-KS510 LTE Release 8, SISO, signaling / network emulation,
advanced functionality
1203.9859.02
Audio Analyzer
UPV Audio Analyzer, analog interfaces, DC to 250 kHz 1146.2003.02
Or UPV66 Audio Analyzer without display/keypad 1146.2003.66
UPV-K9 Base Software for Mobile Phone Tests incl. cables and
adapters
1402.0008.02
UPV-K91 UMTS/GSM Mobile Phone Tests 1402.0108.02
UPV-K61 Speech Quality Measurement PESQ, to ITU-T rec. P.862 1401.7309.02
UPV-K63 Listening Quality Analysis POLQA, to ITU-T rec. P.863 1402.1156.02
UPV-K1 Universal Sequence Controller 1401.7009.02
Optional:
UPV-K4 Remote Control for IEC625 / IEEE488, RS232, USB and
LAN
1401.9001.02
UPV-K92 CDMA2000 Mobile Phone Tests 1402.0608.02
UPV-K62 Audio Quality Measurement PEAQ, to ITU-R rec. BS.1387 1401.7750.02
UPV-B3 Second Analog Generator, DC to 80 kHz 1401.4806.02
CMWrun Software Sequencer Tool
CMWPC PC based CMW applications 1201.0002.90
CMW-KT051 R&S
®
CMWrun sequencer tool, CMWrun generic proposal 1203.4157.02
CMW-KT055 R&S
®
CMWrun sequencer tool, LTE applications 1207.2107.02
About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of